Four on the Fourth --- 2003 - 4 Mile Road Race, 7/4/2003

Place Name HomeTown Sex Age Bib Time

1 Hinton, John Unknown, NA m 41 230 20:22.35

2 Eigenrauch, Adam Durham, NC M 31 233 20:50.06

3 Parker, Ben Unknown, NA M 21 293 21:58.76

4 Largen, Steven Chapel Hill, NC M 17 113 22:00.25

5 Christopher, David Chapel Hill, NC M 17 132 22:29.84

6 Richmond, Gregory Chapel Hill, NC M 18 268 22:43.33

7 White, Malcolm Chapel Hill, NC M 18 311 22:46.94

8 Kylander-Clark, Andrew Efland, NC m 29 355 22:51.21

9 Prabucki, Bernie Carrboro, NC M 41 114 23:12.62
10 Smith, Ben Chapel Hill, NC M 18 246 23:39.27
11 Pitts, Frank Carrboro, NC M 37 265 23:44 91
12 Gura, Daniel Chapel Hill, NC M 15 217 23:53.62
13 Mace, Noah Chapel Hill, NC M 15 222 23:54.08
14 LaMay, Ted Chapel Hill, NC M 43 348 23:57.41
15 Woodruff, Alan Chapel Hill, NC M 19 284 24:02.74
16 Knight, Rod Chapel Hill, NC M 42 281 24:10.04
17 Glazner, Allen Chapel Hill, NC M 48 291 24:28.48
18 Hass, Emily Carrboro, NC F 37 349 24:42.32
19 Weed, Ronnie Carrboro, NC M 28 279 24:43.89
20 McGahon, Patrick Chapel Hill, NC M 39 197 24:48.48
21 Caldwell, Ethan Raleigh, NC M 29 169 24:55.84
22 Gustavo, Zuniga Raleigh, NC M 22 321 24:59.34
23 ASTRACHAN, OWEN  Chapel Hill, NC M 47 353 24:59.69
24 Burns, Chandler Chapel Hill, NC M 41 174 25:00.65
25 Vanca, Bill Chapel Hill, NC M 47 344 25:05.23
26 Curtin, Peter Chapel Hill, NC M 17 252 25:10.05
27 Rubin, Laurence Raleigh, NC M 37 301 25:14.20
28 Squires, Chris Raleigh, NC M 37 296 25:22.59
29 Borham, Rob Chapel Hill, NC M 29 240 25:37.22
30 Umar, Ahmed Chapel Hill, NC M 16 256 25:44.10
31 Tindall, Geoff CARY, NC M 40 323 25:51.39
32 Trinca, Zachery Hillsborough, NC M 16 267 26:05.50
33 Keyserling, Kaleb Chapel Hill, NC M 16 175 26:07.08
34 Pointer, Joey Durham, NC M 25 334 26:18.66
35 Piracci, Sante Chapel Hill, NC M 18 330 26:31.31
36 Christopher, Peter Chapel Hill, NC M 15 131 26:33.49
37 Patterson, Jeff Chapel Hill, NC M 43 314 26:35.88
38 Thissen, Paul Chapel Hill, NC M 18 294 26:40.82
39 Krumbholz, John Raleigh, NC M 37 391 26:42.47
40 Hutter, Erin Raleigh, NC F 13 342 26:50.39
41 Bergdolt, Marian Raleigh, NC F 41 200 27:05.28
42 Dillon, Taylor Carrboro, NC M 13 166 27:09.04
43 Stutz, Tracy Chapel Hill, NC F 25 176 27:09.38
44 Kashatus, David Carrboro, NC M 28 162 27:18.80
45 Abram, Ben Chapel Hill, NC M 18 366 27:23.01
46 Waldrop, Cabe Chapel Hill, NC M 18 282 27:26.19
47 Toms, Heidi CARY, NC F 25 216 27:29.24
48 Nussear, Robert Raleigh, NC M 38 305 27:30.61
49 HARRIS, JERRY DURHAM, NC M 63 306 27:33.11



50 Bailey, Phillip

51 Kuzmiak, Cherie

52 Hutter, Paul

53 Lackey, Steve

54 Frick, Anna

55 Rouse, Tony

56 Retsch-Bogart, George
57 Couper, Rietta

58 Baxter, Robin

59 Schimmelfing, Leon
60 Morgan, Jack

61 Sally, Mitch

62 Eldred, Ed

63 DiGregorio, Giampaolo
64 Mayfield, Thomas

65 Huegerich, Jim

66 Justus, Elizabeth

67 Mclver, Thomas

68 Martinez, Jose

69 Jolles, Erik

70 Swain, Kevin

71 Marcus, Lisa

72 Schiefer, Elizabeth

73 Kerr, Christopher

74 Brown, Les

75 Frisk, Gunnar

76 Bukowski, Timothy
77 Herman-Giddens, Greg
78 Janvier-Derilus, Natacha
79 Brown, Levin

80 Wilks, Bruce

81 Sunkel, Sean

82 Huegerich, Reed

83 Martin, Jim

84 Keck, Frazier

85 Piracci, Michael

86 Morelli, Dominic

87 Oliver, Greg

88 Bloom, Kerry

89 Ivins, Sally

Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
West End, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Fuquay-Varina, NC

Durham, NC
Hillsborough, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Efland, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Baton Rouge, LA
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

90 Grob-Fitzgibbon, BenjamitDurham, NC

91 Pedersen, Emily
92 Soehner, Willie
93 Forbes, Shawn
94 Roth, John

95 Mace, Spencer
96 Bynum, R.L.

97 Davis, Mark

98 Godwin, Kelly
99 Engel, Jonathan

Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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50
35
48
33
26
38
50
44
41
50
41
30
30
30
19
54
25
14
29
33
28
34
19
16
52
50
42
41
27
22
51
44
20
31
42
45
46
47
49
47

23
24
14
36
45
56
43
41
27
44

308
295
340
363
238
347
193
134
203
297
345
199
214
115
249
287
374
326
351
302
312
300
224
266
304
261
209
375
151
303
346
185
290
164
381
328
263
368
195
189

129
228
325
163
168
360
138
108
137
232

27:57.19
28:01.78
28:06.78
28:07.76
28:17.44
28:17.96
28:19.00
28:19.69
28:21.27
28:22.90
28:23.80
28:24.27
28:24.97
28:31.89
28:36.52
28:43.13
28:45.51
28:47.52
28:48.67
28:50.20
28:54.54
28:55.36
28:59.33
29:01.19
29:04.22
29:05.55
29:07.94
29:08.29
29:08.68
29:09.24
29:10.07
29:19.54
29:23.30
29:26.23
29:29.35
29:41.15
29:45.00
29:58.15
29:58.56
30:00.37

30:04.69
30:06.72
30:15.97
30:19.83
30:20.14
30:21.31
30:22.88
30:25.42
30:29.51
30:34.16



100 Kennedy, Michael
101 Bennett, Terri

102 Danneger, Bob
103 Crump, Carolyn
104 Crowder, Chris
105 Cheung, Natalie
106 Dow, Phil

107 Marshall, Elizabeth
108 Blunk, John

109 DeLong, Rob

110 Wilson, Elisabeth
111 Trump, Ryan

112 Clowers, Paula
113 Catellier, Diane
114 Bryar, Hope

115 McCulloch, Scott
116 Dillon, Ben

117 Mars, Or

118 Fleming, Dan

119 Fleming, Jennifer
120 Behrns, Brittany
121 Witcher, Kristina
122 Wichers, Lindsay
123 Gallenstein, Joe
124 Patterson, Emily
125 Brodish, Paul

126 Huegerich, Amanda
127 Kleinhammes, Alfred
128 Willis, Bob

129 Waldrop, Julee
130 Kinyamu, Harriet
131 Harris, Rich

132 Zuercher, William
133 Tucker, Bill

134 Reynolds, Heidi
135 SCHOONARD, JIM
136 Murrell, Duncan
137 Cogswell, Patricia
138 Van Ark, Gwen
139 Van Ark, Jonathan
140 Edwards, Michael
141 Ficks, Phil

142 Christopher, Bob
143 Hopkins, John
144 Justus, Amanda
145 Herndon, Tom
146 Keenan, Heather
147 Curtin, Michael
148 Lauterborn, Bob
149 Jones, Rodney
150 Shultz, Gary

Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Raleigh, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Silver Spring, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
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47
41
62
47
36
26
21
26
46
40
24
29
53
35
45
31
53
34
47
23
17
12
27
37
14
39
27
52
55
44
47
29
32
56
32
71
34
42
39
41
41
53
53
30
28
29
42
52
67
53
64

250
247
165
188
388
219
285
184
172
251
128
339
218
364
362
140
210
144
149
148
276
106
223
127
313
126
289
170
277
171
205
280
335
331
337
341
153
194
136
350
395
377
133
124
239
318
190
253
273
121
173

30:35.01
30:36.67
30:37.50
30:41.92
30:47.26
31:28.52
31:28.97
31:33.44
31:35.11
31:43.22
31:44.21
31:45.36
31:47.18
31:57.47
31:57.82
31:59.18
32:01.84
32:04.48
32:05.53
32:05.86
32:09.09
32:09.99
32:11.62
32:14.58
32:15.41
32:17.51
32:27.23
32:28.15
32:28.60
32:49.81
32:52.01
32:53.30
32:54.46
32:59.11
33:01.64
33:05.89
33:12.76
33:21.32
33:28.72
33:29.41
33:41.66
33:42.75
33:43.95
33:50.01
33:51.35
33:52.09
33:55.32
33:59.97
34:08.44
34:18.15
34:22.06



151 Davis, Kathryn
152 Rose, Bill

153 Henderson, Karla
154 Keyserling, Thomas
155 Shannon, Dan

156 Will, Roch

157 Farnsworth, Jenny
158 Tiani, Sarah

159 Dessoye, Fran

160 Holsti, Ole

161 Berzofsky, Marcus
162 Schwartz, Pete

163 Powell, Larry

164 Martin, Jill

165 Kahn, Lawrence
166 Tibbs, Vicki

167 Johnson, Amber
168 Bush, Peggy

169 Hessling, Peter
170 Akos, Pat

171 Swanstrom, Ron
172 McKnight, Patricia
173 Anderson, Sheelagh
174 Coombe, Kavita
175 Behrns, Patti

176 Chen, Qi

177 Frisk, Nicholas

178 Flynn, Jeanne

179 Gillespie, Roxanne
180 Crawford, Jennifer
181 Wagner, Mike

182 Vinje', Yan

183 Wakely, Melissa
184 Stanley, Tracey

185 REYNOLDS, RUFUS

186 Boon, Kathy

187 Wyss, Paul

188 Giannini, Daniel
189 Whitmore, Sarah
190 Rigsbew, Robert
191 Hicks, Richard
192 Guevara, Alex
193 Whitford, Bill
194 Burns, Kimberlie
195 Hanson, Julie
196 Burns, Gary

197 Haus, John

198 Gana, Claudia
199 Malicki, Mary
200 Giddens, Devin
201 Giddens, David

Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Plains, PA
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Efland, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mountain Lakes, NJ
CARY, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
CARY, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Middleboro, VA
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29
40
53
49
50
47
25
29
54
69
27
41
52
29
32
30
26
47
50
32
52
39
56
26
41
31
13
43
26
15
45
45
36
33
36
40
46
56
57
54
58
48
44
42
26
42
41
29
42
14
50

382
394
245
324
385
320
118
119
150
123
373
387
316
354
309
315
392
105
182
141
357
135
234
358
275
213
260
198
192
101
379
272
393
225
369
159
231
338
259
365
383
146
299
269
319
397
389
117
310
243
244

34:23.24
34:24.06
34:26.46
34:27.14
34:34.69
34:37.76
34:41.31
34:43.00
34:48.10
34:54.47
34:55.89
35:00.32
35:06.86
35:15.82
35:20.32
35:21.71
35:22.31
35:26.31
35:31.27
35:34.04
35:35.05
35:37.67
35:43.62
35:44.07
35:48.58
35:57.05
36:01.72
36:02.12
36:03.32
36:05.77
36:09.45
36:19.99
36:35.12
36:40.72
36:42.80
36:49.25
36:51.90
36:52.41
36:54.52
36:58.16
36:58.87
37:00.10
37:02.73
37:07.50
37:07.89
37:14.42
37:14.68
37:15.14
37:15.84
37:16.70
37:21.34



202 Dionne, Robert
203 Benkovitz, Jennifer
204 McGregor, Steve
205 Gatens, Bailey
206 Burns, Jami

207 Haus, Lisa

208 Smith, Laura

209 Phillips, Linda
210 Phillips, J.C.

211 Whitford, Rachael
212 Crawford, Larry
213 Mulhern, Anne
214 Stamer, Bill

215 Landen, Jane

216 Dickson, Polly
217 O'Neil, Dennis
218 Hutchinson, Kevin
219 Braithwaite, Elena
220 Horton, Julie

221 Wagner, Melissa
222 Wolf, Susan

223 Paraschiv, Irina
224 Kalisak, Darin
225 Vesilind, Lauren
226 Gong, Debra

227 Gall, Barb

228 Walker, Chris
229 Riley, Jodi

230 Geary, Ronald
231 Dillon, Shelley
232 Hall, Calvin

233 Chien, China

234 Melcher, Kate
235 O'Malley, Nadine
236 King, Mitchell
237 Potter, Karen

238 Krall, George

239 Lopomo, Giuseppe
240 Kowalsky, Sharon
241 Massey, Cade
242 Piracci, Kim

243 Longley, Patrick
244 Barry, Robin

245 Michaels, Sarah
246 Michaels, Scott
247 Brunner, Allan
248 Will, Anna

249 Muller, Dayna
250 Longley, Susan
251 Moore, Kelly

252 Rogers, Dwight

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mountain Lakes, NJ
Mebane, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Mebane, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Morrisville, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Burlington, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Carrboro, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Albuquerque, NM
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Cary, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Albuquerque, NM
Belle Meadow, NJ
Carrboro, NC
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38
29
25
20
43
42
29
48
49
18
55
51
51
56
43
31
28
29
47
13
33
48
34
32
31
48
30
36
51
43
38
27
30
46
45
34
38
41
30
35
45
11
39
35
35
40
14
33
46
27
55

181
343
227
104
396
390
202
187
186
298
103
142
307
206
376
211
160
204
161
380
130
112
352
270
378
361
248
226
367
262
180
157
359
107
109
143
177
208
257
207
329
384
215
220
221
370
322
196
386
201
264

37:24.92
37:26.62
37:32.44
37:35.89
37:37.05
37:46.51
37:46.89
37:52.12
37:54.75
37:55.98
38:05.54
38:08.72
38:14.64
38:15.34
38:21.68
38:36.10
38:39.71
38:40.07
38:40.95
38:41.60
38:59.20
39:01.85
39:11.04
39:33.26
39:36.62
39:43.70
39:44.75
39:45.12
39:45.56
39:56.35
39:58.58
40:01.51
40:03.29
40:03.63
40:09.86
40:15.17
40:18.38
40:27.56
40:27.92
40:28.42
40:31.17
40:33.32
40:33.75
40:43.99
40:44.90
40:48.70
40:58.69
40:58.98
41:11.98
41:24.17
41:27.26



253 Barwick, Karen

254 Soehner, Nichole

255 Gilbert, Susie

256 Lowman, Betsy

257 Hasbrouck, Patricia
258 Williams, Aaron

259 Williams, Shawn

260 Behrns, Kevin

261 Swanstrom, Adrienne
262 Saslaw, Laura

263 Bales, Susan

264 Morris, Julie

265 Massey, Joanna

266 Clements, Gillian
267 Phipps, Catherine
268 Campbell, Supatra
269 Herman-Giddens, Scott
270 Keels, Martha Ann
271 Harrelijh, Aallje

272 Morgan, Reg

273 Schehl, Terri

274 Brannon, Mandy

275 Spector, Maura

276 Neulist, Richard

277 Cogswell, Kristen
278 Horrell, Anneka

279 Hoerger, Susan

280 Wade, Kristy

281 Cunningham, Maureen
282 Crawford, Lori

283 Guevara, Ann

284 Roberts, Alison

285 Gould, Fiona

286 Murphy-Brown, Rachael
287 Dickson, Josephine
288 Neulist, Susan

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Pittsboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Wilmington, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Carrboro, NC

Winston Salem, NC

Durham, NC
Austin, TX
Carrboro, NC
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42
17
41
59
41
10
42
43
16
36
29
45
34
24
34
66
60
44
44
55
28
30
32
48
13
24
42
24
39
28
48
30
27
35
53
56

122
327
156
333
158
110
111
274
356
183
229
212
292
154
145
371
372
155
271
278
167
179
178
242
191
288
336
235
236
102
147
125
116
317
258
241

41:37.15
41:48.16
41:56.69
41:58.89
42:21.84
42:49.79
42:50.25
43:09.21
43:17.65
43:23.87
43:35.61
43:39.11
43:39.48
43:40.62
44:21.49
44:30.69
44:31.14
44:46.53
45:00.78
45:37.25
45:41.09
45:41.45
45:41.82
45:56.37
46:11.72
46:52.87
48:10.67
48:12.92
48:56.23
49:05.83
49:42.08
49:49.14
50:42.44
50:59.77
53:17.40
55:15.64



